
    

LTIS/Primary-Sr. Secondary School/Cr. no/06      Date: 25/07/2023 

Dear Parents, 

For Class I-XII 

 
Kindly note the Schedule for the Silverzone Olympiad and Humming Bird Olympiad exams to be 

held during the academic year 2023-24. Exam will be conducted offline during school hours. Kindly 

adhere to the dates given. Exam won’t be conducted again. 

SILVERZONE OLYMPIAD 

Sr.n

o. 

Name of the Olympiad Exam Class Date of the Olympiad 

Exam 
1  International Informatics Olympiad  1st  to 10th  31/10/2023 (Tuesday) 

2  Smart Kid General Knowledge Olympiad  1st  to 10th 01/11/2023 (Wednesday) 

3  International Social Studies Olympiad 1st  to 10th 03/11/2023 (Friday) 

4  International Olympiad of Science 1st  to 10th 21/11/2023(Tuesday) 

5  International Olympiad of Mathematics 1st  to 10th 23/11/2023 (Thursday) 

6  STEM Innovation Olympiad 1st  to 10th 28/11/2023 (Tuesday) 

7  International Talent Hunt Olympiad 1st  to 10th 29/11/2023 (Wednesday) 

8  Akhil Bhartiya Hindi Olympiad 1st  to 10th 07/12/2023 (Thursday) 

9  International Olympiad of English 

Language 

1st  to 10th 12/12/2023 (Tuesday) 

10  International Reasoning and Aptitude 

Olympiad 

1st  to 10th 22/12/2023 (Friday) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



HUMMING BIRD OLYMPIAD & SPELL BEE 

Sr.no. Name of the Olympiad Exam Class Date of the Olympiad 

Exam 
1.  Olympiad of Actuarial Science (OASIS) 9th to 12th  21/11/2023(Tuesday) 

2.  Science Olympiad  1st  to 12th  22/11/2023 (Wednesday) 

3. 3 General Knowledge Olympiad  1st  to 12th 24/11/2023 (Friday) 

4.  English Olympiad 1st  to 12th 29/11/2023 (Wednesday) 

5.  Hindi Olympiad 1st  to 12th 30/11/2023 (Thursday) 

6.  Commerce Olympiad 11th & 12th 01/12/2023 (Friday) 

7.  Cyber Olympiad 1st  to 12th 02/12/2023 (Saturday) 

8.  Finance Olympiad 3rd   to 12th 02/12/2023 (Saturday) 

9.  Mathematics Olympiad  1st  to 12th 04/12/2023 (Monday) 

10.  Aptitude and Reasoning Olympiad 1st  to 12th 06/12/2023 (Wednesday) 

11.  STEM Olympiad 1st  to 12th 08/12/2023 (Friday) 

12.  Spell Bee Olympiad 1st  to 12th 11/12/2023 (Monday) 

 

 

 

For LTIS 

 

Principal 

Ms Ritu Kapur 


